Standard Power Supplies
From The World’s No.1 Power Supply Company
2013
     |     1
Company Profile
Delta Electronics Group
Table of Contents

A - Metal Case, with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case, without Class I, Div 2
CliQ and CliQ II DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
DR P XXXV XXXW □ □ □
P - Power Supply
1 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
A - CliQ Series
B - CliQ II Series
N - NEC Class 2
A - Metal Case,
with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case,
without Class I, Div 2
Y - Plastic Case,
with Class I, Div 2
Z - Plastic Case,
without Class I, Div 2
CliQ II Redundancy Modules Model Numbering
DR C – XXV XXW 1 A Z
C - Isolation Class II
Power Supply
1 - Single Phase
No PFC Series Delta Standard
Chrome DIN Rail Power Supply Model Numbering
DR B – 24V 020A B □
B - Buffer Module
CliQ II Series A - Metal Case,
with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case,
without Class I, Div 2
CliQ II Buffer Module Model Numbering
     |     54     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
Product Type Series Model Name
Phase
PFC Output Voltage Output Current
Output Power
Input Voltage Range Features Page
1 3 15W 30W 35W 50W 75W 100W 150W 300W 350W
Panel Mount Power Supplies PMC PMC-05V015W1AA 5V 3.00A 85-264Vac
(DC input range 125-375Vdc)
PMC Series
   Class A
   models
PMT Series
   Class A
PJ Series
   Class A
   chemical and dust pollutants
26-27
PMC-05V035W1AA 7.00A
PMC-05V050W1AA 10.0A
PMC-12V035W1AA 12V 3.00A 85-264Vac
(DC input range 125-375Vdc)PMC-12V050W1AA 4.17A
PMC-12V100W1AA 8.33A
PMC-12V150W1B□ 12.5A 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)
PMC-24V035W1A□ 24V 1.46A 85-264Vac
(DC input range 125-375Vdc)
30-31
PMC-24V050W1A□ 2.10A
PMC-24V075W1A□ 3.12A
PMC-24V100W1A□ 4.17A
PMC-24V150W1A□ 6.25A 85-264Vac
(DC input range 125-375Vdc)
32-33
PMC-24V150W1B□ 6.25A
PMC-24V150W2AA 6.25A 180-264Vac (DC input range 220-375Vdc)
PMC-24V300W1BA 12.5A 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)
PMC-DSPV100W1A 85-264Vac (DC input range 125-375Vdc)
PMT PM□-12V35W1A□ 12V 34-35
PM□-12V50W1A□ 4.17A
PM□-12V100W1A□ 8.30A
PM□-12V150W1A□ 12.5A
PM□-24V35W1A□ 24V 1.46A 36-37
PM□-24V50W1A□ 2.10A
PM□-24V100W1A□ 4.50A
PM□-24V150W1A□ 6.50A
PMT-24V350W1AG 14.6A
PMT-24V350W1AK 14.6A
PMT-4.2V350W1AM 4.2V 60.0A
PMT-5V350W1AM 5V 60.0A
Open Frame Power Supplies PJ PJ-12V15W□ 12V 1.30A 85-264Vac 42-44
PJ-12V30W□ 2.50A
PJ-12V50W□ 4.30A
PJ-12V100W□□A 8.50A
PJ-12V150W□□A 12.5A
PJ-24V30W□ 24V 1.25A 85-264Vac 45-47
PJ-24V50W□ 2.10A
PJ-24V100W□□A 4.30A
PJ-24V150W□□A 6.30A
PJ-5V15W□ 5V 3.00A 85-264Vac
PJ-48V50W□ 48V 1.10A
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PM □ – XXV XXW 1 A □
Panel Mount
T - Enclosed
L - L Frame**
B - Open Frame*
Single Phase
No PFC Series
A - Terminal Block
G - Front Face*
H - Harness*
*Options
**Options for 35-100W
PMC Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
PM C – XXV XXXW □ □ □
Panel Mount
C - Enclosed 1 - Single Phase, Wide
Range Input Voltage
2 - Single Phase, High
Line Input Voltage
A - No PFC Series
B - With PFC Series A - Terminal Block
J - IP20 Connector*
L - Front Face*
*Options
PMT Panel Mount Power Supply Model Numbering
PM C – D SPV 100W 1 A
Panel Mount
C - Enclosed S - 24V
P - 5V
Single Phase
Delta Standard
PJ – XXV XXW □ □ A
PJ Series
C - Enclosed
L - L Frame*
B - Open Frame*
N - No Remote ON/OFF
R - With Remote ON/OFF**
Delta Standard
PJ Open Frame Power Supply Model Numbering
Selection Guide
Delta Standard Power Supplies
PMC Panel Mount Power Supply (Dual Output) Model Numbering
     |     76     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
Standard Products
DIN Rail Power Supply
The CliQ DIN Rail Power Supply series from one of the world’s leading power supply
companies, Delta Electronics Group, offers state-of-the-art designs made to withstand